Kent Cross Country League Results - Somerhill School, Tonbridge 28/10/2023
U20 Women Current Lead Performance
Pos AthNo AthleteName
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Hannah Clark
Carys Firth

Ella Webb

Abigail Royden
AmydJayne Goodhand
Jess Poland
Annabel Young

Lily Crossley

Lola Sutton

Olivia Magee-Brown
Freya Perry

Ingrid Linn

Ciara Harrop

Ailbhe Barnes

Abbe Clarke
Jessica Wilton
Sharne Elphick
Sophie Moore

Club
B&B
B&B
M&M
M&M
IEK
TON
M&M
M&M
M&M
B&B
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M&M
M&M
B&B
DART
ASH
M&M
BEX

Mt 1

1
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3
4
7
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15
5

14

Mt2 Mt3 Mt4

16

Total
2(2)
4(2)

T Time
0:39:27
0:40:29
0:40:53
0:41:52
0:42:34
0:43:26
0:43:27
0:43:41
0:43:51
0:45:48
0:46:40
0:47:27
0:53:16
0:21:50
0:21:26
0:22:47
0:26:48
0:28:18



